8 / 6 5 ! 4 e 3 2 1
NOT Bt REPRODUCED O “REVISIONS
ol Bt il REV DESCRIPTION [ orFTG [ Are By [oate
01 [TITLE CHANGE, PER ECQ #1914] 2.4 [9/7/73k‘
PER £20 714, I WA kﬂ._i
8 ( INDICATED BY .
HEAVY DASHED
)
C
o
e
P
, - 6
. 11 | 1 | RESISTOR BOARD ASSY 005 000304
\ 2 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060
\ 10 | 1 | RESISTOR BOARD, DUAL +5 ASSY 005 000372
\ 2 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060
\ 9 [ 1 [ BRACKET 002 000329
§ ; 8 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060 B
%\ S 8 | 1 | COVER 002 000263
I § 15 | SCREW, FH, 4-40 x 1/4 106 001037
\ 7 | 1 | POWER SUPPLY AssY 005 000371
\ 4 | SCREW, SEMS, 6-32 x 3/8 106 000078
\ 6 | 1 | POWER SUPPLY ASSY 005 000302
4 | SCREW, SEMS, 6-32 x 3/8 106 000078
5 | 1 | MAIN FRAME ASSY 005 000323
4 | 1 | CONSOLE PC BOARD Assy 005 000682
8 | SCREW, SEMS, 2-56 x 3/16 106 000051 e
3 | 1 | MAIN CONSOLE ASSY 005 000328
4 | NUT, KEP, 6-32 106 000256
2 | 1 | LockswiTcH Assy 005 000293
4 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060
1 | 1 | JuMBO BACK PANEL ASSY 005 000324
7 | SCREW, SEMS, 8-32 x 1/4 106 000083
8 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 3/16 106 000059
ITEM | QTY DESCRIPTION PART NO
Y mina vt e |22y 9 552 |t z| DATA GENERAL CORPORATION A
mcm;fkfg‘i\;ﬁig“‘ ancues | CHECKED SOUTHBORO, MASSACHUSETTS 01772
XX =
PiRTS TO BEXF):E(E :ROM B(:JRRS ENGINEER -'Iplglif
BREAK ALL EDGES 010 APPROVED
Ry us%s \%mw\m S ) NOVA JUMBO
MATERIAL 800/ ]200
——
FINISH SIZE | CODE DRAWING NUMBER REV
T~ [SCALE D |06 000033 oz
g [ 7 6 5 ) 4 3 2 ] T5r1



1
"REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION J DRFTG APP BY lDATE
O1 | TITLE CHANGE, PER ECO. #1914 RAS lor73
7 7ER £C0 7193 [cz6 WS 27472

&)

8 ( INDICATED BY b
HEAVY DASHED
C
°
°
11 1 | RESISTOR BOARD ASSY 005 000304
2 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060
10 1 | RESISTOR BOARD, DUAL +5 ASSY 005 000372
2 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060
9 1 BRACKET 002 000329
8 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060 B
8 1 | COVER 002 000263
15 | SCREW, FH, 4-40 x 1/4 106 001037
7 1 POWER SUPPLY ASSY 005 000371
4 | SCREW, SEMS, 6-32 x 3/8 106 000078
6 1 POWER SUPPLY ASSY 005 000302
4 | SCREW, SEMS, 6-32x 3/8 106 000078
5 1 | MAIN FRAME ASSY 005 000323
4 1 | CONSOLE PC BOARD ASSY 005 000682
8 | SCREW, SEMS, 2-56 x 3/16 106 000051 R
3 1 MAIN CONSOLE ASSY 005 000328
4 | NUT, KEP, 6-32 106 000256
2 1 | LOCKSWITCH ASSY 005 000293
4 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 1/4 106 000060
DG-00374 1 1 JUMBO BACK PANEL ASSY 005 000324
7 | SCREW, SEMS, 8-32 x 1/4 106 000083
8 | SCREW, SEMS, 4-40 x 3/16 106 000059
ITEM | QTY DESCRIPTION PART NO
“sregeet viee 220 0 5 litys] DATA GENERAL CORPORATION | o
FRACTIGN Ty ancies | CHECKED SOUTHBORO, MASSACHUSETTS 01772
XX =
P:R‘(S TO BEXF::[ :ROM BzRRS ENGINEER II;IE
BREAK ALL EDGES 010 APPROVED!
e ] Stk e NOVA JUMBO
MATERIAL 800/1200
T —
FINISH SIZE [CODE DRAWING NUMBER REV
T S D |016 000033 02
Cnarrette 2157 2 , ] SHEET ] OF ]



